Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.198.71

REBEL

REBEL, glasses, slate coasters and granite
ice cubes in a wooden box, 11/1, beige

24 x20x13.5cm

1.84 kg

1.95333 kg

39

6/1

0.175 mx0.495 mx0.48 m
11.71998 kg
8605040090244
701399000000

11



